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Nome
AK-47
MAX
AQUILES
JACARE
OVELHA
TIRINGA
K-9
ZEUS

Anilha
015096
046321
003186
000057
002928
283040
073546
061175

RESULTADO AZULAO 21/08/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
EVERTON
REI DAS CHAVES
FERNANDO ALVES
EDER CT SOUZA
SULLIVAN
DIDAO
DIEGO
ACELY CHERINHO

Cidade
ARARANGU&-SC
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS
ICARA - SC
ARARANGUA
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
SANTA ROSA DO SUL - SC
BAL. ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
ARARANGU&-SC

10/15 min
0/100
0/95
0/73
0/70
0/61
0/60
0/16
0/14

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

01/05/2024 13:45

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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